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Forgber Bjorn

Genser DI Dr Klaus
Fieber Roland
Harringer Christian
Scholler Georg
Schréder Volker
Ekam Heinz

Brokamp Siegi
Taubel Johann
Romirer Dr Ulrike
Regenfelder Sieglinde
Schachenreiter Jirgen
Premm Karl
Boschinger Andreas
Kalcher Mag. Susanne
Reischel Walter
Dotter Helene
Robitsch Valentin
Schlack Helmut
Buchmidiller Franz
Kager Adolf

Bubat Gerd

Wernicke Lothar
Schachner Erwin
Miller Helga

Pobaschnig Mmag. Gerlinde

Schoédl Christian
Dintar Olga
Kihberger Anton
Neubauer Wolfgang
Briegler Berta
Peinhopf Elfi
Tscherne Mag. Isabella
Braunstein Manuela
Otte Doris

Leitner Roswitha
Ritzrow Wolfgang
Peinhopf Rudolf

VEREIN

Wiener Skat-Club
Skatfreunde Klagenfurt
Die Grazer Skat-Runde

SC Herz Dame Feldkirchen
SC Sipbachzell

Wiener Skat-Club

Die Grazer Skat-Runde
EDSV Heidi LaRnitzhohe
SC Gloggnitz

SC Herz Dame Feldkirchen
SC Sipbachzell

SC Herz Dame Feldkirchen
SC Herz Dame Feldkirchen
SC Sipbachzell

Die Grazer Skat-Runde
Wiener Skat-Club

SC Gloggnitz

Die Grazer Skat-Runde
Die Grazer Skat-Runde
EDSV Heidi LaRnitzhohe
Die Grazer Skat-Runde
Die Grazer Skat-Runde
Die Grazer Skat-Runde
EDSV Heidi LaRnitzhohe
SC Sipbachzell

EDSV Heidi LaRnitzhohe
SC Sipbachzell

SC Herz Dame Feldkirchen
SC Herz Dame Feldkirchen
Die Grazer Skat-Runde
Die Grazer Skat-Runde

SC Herz Dame Feldkirchen
SC Herz Dame Feldkirchen
Skatfreunde Klagenfurt
EDSV Heidi LaBnitzhohe
Die Grazer Skat-Runde

SC Sipbachzell

SC Herz Dame Feldkirchen

SERIEO1 SERIEO2 SERIEO3 GESAMT

1.218
785
1.412
442
1.165
873
907
1.370
829
1.118
978
930
751
1.194
1.145
1.057
1.345
1.073
986
938
891
1.147
764
866
519
714
340
1.058
903
192
612
1.086
1.089
310
918
700
322
162

1.447
1.183
1.087
1.451
1.342
1.311
1.378
822
507
1.056
759
1.237
1.590
1.284
918
753
1.047
1.118
881
1.053
846
804
775
728
1.182
842
1.076
613
580
545
592
895
40
1.056
407
698
1.007
699

1.332
1.983
1.378
1.620
942
1.264
1.117
1.121
1.873
1.022
1.416
960
769
502
882
1.102
502
694
942
786
1.024
683
1.083
985
789
922
1.008
687
790
1.498
983
134
953
712
707
573
585
658

3.997
3.951
3.877
3.513
3.449
3.448
3.402
3.313
3.209
3.196
3.153
3.127
3.110
2.980
2.945
2.912
2.894
2.885
2.809
2.777
2.761
2.634
2.622
2.579
2.490
2.478
2.424
2.358
2.273
2.235
2.187
2.115
2.082
2.078
2.032
1.971
1.914
1.519



